
BusMaps

Bus 143 Go to website

Direction
Toa Payoh Int — Jurong East Int

74 stops

Open route schedule

Toa Payoh Int

Opp Trellis Twrs

Opp Thomson Med Ctr

Opp Novena Lodge

Novena Stn Exit B

Hotel Royal

Newton Life Ch

Newton Stn Exit B

Env Bldg

Far East Plaza

Orchard Stn/Tang Plaza

Opp Mandarin Orchard

Orchard Plaza

Aft Haw Par Glass Twr

Opp UE Sq

Ctrl Sq

Chinatown Stn Exit E

New Bridge Ctr

Aft Duxton Plain Pk

Outram Pk Stn Exit H

BEF Neil Rd

Route schedule
Toa Payoh Int — Jurong East Int

Monday 05:30

Tuesday 05:30

Wednesday 05:30

Thursday 05:30

Friday 05:30

Saturday 05:30

Sunday 05:45

Route info

Direction: Toa Payoh Int

Stops: 74

Trip Duration: 1 hour 57 min
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BEF Kampong Bahru Ter

Melati Blk 2

Opp St. Teresa's Ch

Keppel DP Blk 519

Opp Mt Faber Lodge

Harbourfront Stn/Vivocity

Opp Harbourfront Int

Caribbean at Keppel Bay

Opp Chr Community Chapel

Telok Blangah Stn

Opp Yeo's Bldg

Labrador Pk Stn

Opp Mapletree Biz City

Pasir Panjang Ctr

Pasir Panjang Stn/Fc

Aft Pasir Panjang Stn

Aft Sth Buona Vista Rd

Barossa Gdns

Opp Haw Par Villa Stn

Opp Gloria Mansion

Opp S'pore Science Pk Ii

OPP Luxe Ville

The Crystal Tabernacle Ch

Opp Heng Mui Keng Terr

Opp Pasir Panjang Po

Aft Palm Green Condo

Opp Varsity Pk

Waseda S Snr High Sch

West Bay Resort Condo



Kent Ridge Sec Sch

Blk 726 Clementi West Mkt

Blk 701

Blk 513

Tanglin Sec Sch

Opp The Japanese Sec Sch

S'pore Food Industries Bldg

Opp Blk 408

Blk 410

Opp Ayer Rajah Cc

C'wealth Sec Sch

Opp Blks 34/35

Opp Blk 47

Aft Hasanah Mque

Opp Blk 41

Bef Jurong Town Hall Rd

Aft Pandan Gdns

Opp German Ctr

Opp Intl Business Pk

Jurong Town Hall

Opp Jurong East Lib

Blk 124

Bef Jurong East Stn

Jurong East Int



Direction
Jurong East Int — Toa Payoh Int

76 stops

Open route schedule

Jurong East Int

Blk 131

Blk 134

Jurong East Lib

Opp Jurong Town Hall

German Ctr

Bef Pandan Gdns

Teban Gdn Po

Blk 41

Bef Hasanah Mque

Aft Teban Gdns Rd

Blk 35

Ayer Rajah Cc

Blk 407

Blk 408

Opp Angliss Bldg

The Japanese Sec Sch

Opp Tanglin Sec Sch

Blk 512

Opp Blk 701

Blk 601

Opp Kent Ridge Sec Sch

Opp West Bay Resort Condo

Opp Waseda S Snr High Sch

Varsity Pk

Route schedule
Jurong East Int — Toa Payoh Int

Monday 05:25

Tuesday 05:25

Wednesday 05:25

Thursday 05:25

Friday 05:25

Saturday 05:25

Sunday 05:45

Route info

Direction: Jurong East Int

Stops: 76

Trip Duration: 1 hour 55 min
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Aft Clementi Rd

Bef Pasir Panjang Po

Heng Mui Keng Terr

Jamiyah Halfway Hse

Whitehaven

S'pore Science Pk Ii

Gloria Mansion

Haw Par Villa Stn

Horizon Residences

Bef Sth Buona Vista Rd

Pasir View Pk

Bef Pasir Panjang Stn

Opp Currency Hse

Harbourside Ind Bldg 2

Mapletree Business City

Opp Labrador Pk Stn

Aft Alexandra Rd

Yeo's Bldg

Opp Telok Blangah Stn

Bef Chr Community Chapel

Bef Seah Im Rd

Harbourfront Stn Exit A

Opp Vivocity

Bef Mt Faber Lodge

Opp Keppel DP Blk 519

St. Teresa's Ch

Opp Melati Blk 2

OPP Kampong Bahru Ter



Aft Hosp Dr

Outram Pk Stn Exit F/Sgh

Bef Pearl'S Hill Terr

Chinatown Stn Exit C

Opp State Ct

UE Sq

Aft River Valley Rd

Opp Haw Par Glass Twr

Winsland Hse

Somerset Stn

Opp Ngee Ann City

Opp Orchard Stn/Ion

Royal Plaza On Scotts

Opp Env Bldg

Newton Stn Exit A

Opp Newton Life Ch

Opp Hotel Royal

Opp Novena Ch

Novena Lodge

Thomson Med Ctr

Opp Tan Tong Meng Twr

Trellis Twrs

Toa Payoh Int

143 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Singapore

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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